



AVH Foundation Golf Tournament Join in on the fun! Register for the 18th Annual Invitational Golf Tournament.

View More



Makayla Barragan (Patient Story)
Find out how one of our own made a huge impact for this patient and her family.

View More



Antelope Valley Hospital Achieves Gold

AVH was recognized for its participation in the Chest Pain - MI Registry.

View More



Harold F. Wolf Resident & CEO HBMSS

AVH Achieves EMRAM Validation Congratulations to team AVH for their newly recognized excellence by HIMSS.

View More





Every Woman Counts
The Every Woman Counts program
provides free breast and cervical cancer screenings and follow-up services.

View More



Join Our Nursing Team

Learn about a promising career at Antelope Valley Hospital.

View More



We're on social media!

Be sure to follow us on your favorite social media networks and stay up to date on the latest AVH news.

FB: @antelopevalleyhospital IG: @antelopevalleyhospital
LinkedIn: Antelope Valley Hospital
YouTube: Antelope Valley Hospital Twitter: @avhospital

Check out our new website!

Visit Our Website









